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General information about company

Scrip code 539223
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE563S01011

Name of the company AMBITION MICA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Caesory | oo of | Rty paid | pideap | | ghares | Yoofotal no.or | €1 ofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
romoter
Group
(B) Public 927 6222000 6222000 | 41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 935 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (XD bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 58.3 3014244 | 34.65 8700000
Group
(B) Public 41.7 6222000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3014244 {20.2 14922000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa% of X ey ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) &‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 8 8700000 8700000 | 58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
(S:.;)(—l"l;otal 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
Group (A)=
(AXYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ff(‘)"l‘ffiﬁglggiinal 839 3267486 3267486 |21.9 3267486 3267486 |21.9
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 57 2319434 2319434 |15.54 2319434 2319434 | 15.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2236’0%3;“ 31 635080 635080 | 4.26 635080 635080 | 4.26
(Sg)b(_;;oml 927 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 927 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 935 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 935 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XID)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.3 3014244 | 34.65 8700000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 58.3 3014244 | 34.65 8700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 583 3014244 | 34.65 8700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.9 3267486
(a(ii)) 15.54 2319434
(e) 4.26 635080
Sub-Total (B) 417 6222000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.7 6222000
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3014244 {20.2 14922000
Total
(ATB+C) 100 3014244 {20.2 14922000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

VELJIBHAI

KHETSHIBHAI

PATEL

GOVINDBHAI
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

PRAHLAD
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

MONGHIBEN
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

KINJALBEN
PRAHALADKUMAR
PATEL

PARESHABEN
GOVINDKUMAR
PATEL

PAN (1)

ACNPP2211M

AJUPP8871F

AJWPP2119A

AMUPPS351K

BDUPP1477])

BDRPP9755N

BDRPP9760M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

274500

120000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

274500

120000

120000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

1.84

0.8

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

274500

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

274500

120000

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

1.84

0.8

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.32

1.84

0.8

0.8
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No. (a)

1196622

1817622

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

63.83

84.8

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

274500

120000

120000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REKHABEN RAMESHKUMAR PATEL Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BDUPP1468B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000 8700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

120000 8700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8 58.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

120000 8700000

Class eg:y

Total

120000 8700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8 58.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8 58.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0 3014244

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 34.65

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000

8700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

88133

13073

533874

635080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

88133

13073

533874

635080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59

0.09

3.58

4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88133

13073

533874

635080

Class eg:y

Total

88133

13073

533874

635080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.59

0.09

3.58

4.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.59

0.09

3.58

4.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

88133

13073

533874

635080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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